Open

Mountain States Stockdog Assoc

Caribou County Dog Trial

Scores for: CCDT Trial 1
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Handler

Tyson Hepworth
Steve Wight
Jeff Meyers
Tyson Hepworth
Nathan Myers
Nathan Myers
Paul Andersen
Steve Wight
Newt lorg

Breck Hunsaker
Jeff Meyers

Paul Andersen
Steve Wight
Wade Hopkins
Wade Hopkins
Newt lorg

Breck Hunsaker
Nathan Myers
Breck Hunsaker

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Cattle

Dog

MISR Rooster

Rose

Tate
Cowboy
C7 Torry
Rich

L7 Jazzie
Stan

Tuff
Gurdy
Luke

Lyzz

MISR Jak
MISR Revy
MISR Ally
Reba
MISR Cinco
Vinny

Sue

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
120
120
120

90

90

60

Finish Time

2:21
2:39
2:53
2:53
3:06
3:14
3:16
3:23
3:30
3:44
3:51
4:04
5:28
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

8/3/2022

Tie Time

0:26
0:20
0:26
0:27
0:54
0:27
0:37
0:29
0:32
0:35
0:39
0:46
3:26
0:20
0:37
0:38
0:25
0:33
0:40

Trial Points

570
470
370
270
170
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Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Caribou County Dog Trial

Scores for: CCDT Trial 1 8/3/2022
Nursery Cattle

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Michael Bartlett Sis MB 150 3:06 0:47 210
2 Nathan Myers Vinny 150 3:16 0:52 110
3 Nathan Myers May + 150 3:45 0:19 10
4  Craig Balls ROW Ricky 150 3:55 0:21 0
5 Michael Bartlett Jentay 150 5:51 2:13 0
6 Nathan Myers Simon + 120 6:00 1:13 0
7 Brett Caber Walt 30 6:00 2:01 0

Thursday, October 13, 2022



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Caribou County Dog Trial

Scores for: CCDT Trial 1

Intermediate
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Handler

Gentry Holt
Michael Bartlett
Gentry Holt
Jayson Smith
Cashlee Hepworth
Michael Bartlett
RJ Thueson

RJ Thueson
Stockton Wight
Bryan Nichols
Craig Balls

RJ Thueson
Jennifer Smith

Bryan Nichols

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Cattle

Dog

MISR Annie
Daybells Ike
Nell

MISR Stetson
MISR Rooster
Sis MB

Chock

Ace

Bug

Goofy Lopez
ROW Ricky
ROW Jed
MISR Whiskey Girl
Elle

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
120
120
120
120
120

90

60

60

30

Finish Time

3:02
3:15
3:33
3:38
3:50
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Tie Time

8/3/2022

Trial Points
0:35 420
0:51 320
0:21 220
0:50 120
0:39 20
0:26 0
0:29 0
0:39 0
0:40 0
0:51 0
0:39 0
0:35 0
1:09 0
0:38 0



Mountein Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Caribou County Dog Trial

Scores for: CCDT Trial 1

Novice

Handler

1 Brett Caber

2 Dakota Boren

3 ZacBrady

4  Shane Zaharas

5 Tiffani Myers

6 Sam Wight

7 Weston Crapo

8 Tiffani Myers

9 Brantly Hatch
10 Brodee Merrill
11 Heidi Zaharias

12 Brodee Merrill

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Cattle

Dog

Walt
MISR Trixie
Flo
Poncho
Ellie
MISR Jak
Helen
Simon +
Jess

Bitt

Skye

Tig

Total Points

150

150

150

150

150

150

90

60

30

30

30

Finish Time

3:06

3:33

3:37

3:43

5:09

5:26

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

8/3/2022
Tie Time Trial Points
0:41 360
0:33 260
1:15 160
0:58 60
1:07 0
1:23 0
1:20 0
0:21 0
1:04 0
1:43 0
3:17 0
6:00 0
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